
PERMIT NUMBER
ISSUED DATE

APPLIED DATE

PERMIT TYPE
PERMIT SUBTYPE

STATUS

ADDRESS
PARCEL NUMBER

SUBDIVISION

VALUATION
TOTAL FEES
TOTAL PAID

B2312-006 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

989 SCHEMMER DR $778,370.00

4/17/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 111-11-148L $20,850.33

12/1/2023 ISSUED $20,850.33

Owner Name: KNAUP SUE & JAMES A (RS)
Contractor Name: R E S Contracting Inc

B2408-110 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

218 SUMMIT POINTE DR $657,364.00

4/17/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 109-16-032 $19,843.98

8/22/2024 ISSUED SUMMIT POINTE BY CRYSTAL CREEK 
AMENDED

$19,843.98

Owner Name: PATRICK & KAREN MURMAN
Contractor Name: Winter Contracting LLC

B2409-082 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

2540 SANDIA DR $312,576.00

4/15/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 116-10-081 $12,623.28

9/18/2024 ISSUED SUBURBAN ACRES $12,623.28

Owner Name: American Investment Properties LLC
Contractor Name: Prime Time Homes LLC

B2410-055 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

758 W LEE BLVD $520,541.00

4/14/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 112-01-095 $18,076.60

10/15/2024 ISSUED RANCH AT PRESCOTT UNIT 6 $18,076.60

Owner Name: MCATEE DAVID S & SHAWNI L (JT)
Contractor Name: David McAtee - OWNER BUILDER

B2411-085 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

5619 MERIDIAN CT $521,651.00

4/17/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 106-04-006 $18,188.83

11/19/2024 ISSUED HIDDEN HILLS PHASE 1A & 1B $18,188.83

Owner Name: JCI INVESTMENTS LLC
Contractor Name: MHI Residential Inc

B2411-111 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

1330 NORTHRIDGE DR $1,057,701.00

4/18/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 105-11-163 $23,549.66

11/26/2024 ISSUED ESTATES UNIT 1 AT PRESCOTT LAKES $23,549.66

Owner Name: SCHOEN DOUGLAS MELVIN & LYNDA MAXWELL TRUST
Contractor Name: South Star Construction LLC

Printed: Monday, 21 April, 2025 1 of 2

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 4/14/2025 and 4/18/2025



Number of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES/NEW SINGLE FAMILY Permits: 6

 Valuation: $3,848,203.00

 Fees Charged: $113,132.68

 Fees Paid: $113,132.68

Total Number of Permits: 6
Total Valuation: $3,848,203.00

Total Fees Charged: $113,132.68
Total Fees Paid: $113,132.68

Printed: Monday, 21 April, 2025 2 of 2

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 4/14/2025 and 4/18/2025


